
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 28 November 2022

M M1/2/3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BROCKIE'S CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R8, P 6P 2M 1P M1/2M. Wicks 498546 12/0213

 2 FAST EDDIE CARGO Last start Masters winner DUB, 07/11/2022, R4, M 1M 2M 3M M2/1/2R. Steel 521392 20/0269

 3 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 1 Last start Masters placegetter DUB, 07/11/2022, R4, M 3M 5P 7P M2/2/2M. Holgate 528123 9/0154

 4 KALANG BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R8, P 7P 4M 6P M2/1/1L. Haaring 516058 14/0103

 5 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 1P M3/2L. Haaring 526118 5/0132

 6 CHIEF BRONIE 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R2, Y 2Y 4Y 8P M3/2D. Mines 489954 5/0114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 28 November 2022

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STINGER CASEY Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/2P. Carr 538851 8/6279

 2 GREEK FLAME 1 Last start winner GUN, 21/11/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 7P 5/1W. Marmara 550293 4/3201

 3 PROFICIENCY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/11/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 529623 17/9189

 4 STAY HUMBLE Last start placegetter GUN, 21/11/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1G. Muller 543544 7/6177

 5 PERFECT HUNTER Last start placegetter TAR, 23/11/2022, R5, P 3P 2Y 4P 5/4G. Payton 549027 1/0152

 6 ARROGANT PHOENIX Last start Country winner COO, 03/10/2022, R1, Y 1Y 8Y 5/4L. Haaring 555062 1/092

 7 RUN HOME JACK 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 19/11/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1P. Britt 545352 7/6171

 8 TALINGA GIRL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R5, P 6P 1Y 2P 5/3G. Pickering 547366 3/1224

 9 MORIAH BALE Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1G. Muller 532757 5/4159

 10 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3159

 11 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/11/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0156

 12 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R4, M 3M 5P 7P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8154

 13 DUSTY ARMATREE Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3V. Pickering 542942 3/1153

 14 GREEK TEMPTATION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1W. Marmara 535622 10/7144

 15 DRUNKEN MEG Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1M. Townsend 496557 8/7141

 16 SUBZERO TRANS AM Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4R. Harrison 539488 1/0138

 17 GO HANK Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R15, Y 4Y 2Y 6Y 5/4P. Wasson 536797 2/0126

 18 HONEY KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4S. Stiff 555047 1/0126

 19 LUMEAH MILLA Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 8/7123

 20 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R9, P 6P 1Y 4Y 5/1P. Wasson 527609 9/7120

 21 MIDNIGHT LALA Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4C. O'Neil 529616 9/0119

 22 JANET KEEPING 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4B. O'Neil 550509 1/0115

 23 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/5114

 24 BOGAN VALLEY Weighted points score GBN, 30/09/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/0114

 25 CHIEF BRONIE 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R2, Y 2Y 4Y 8P 5/1D. Mines 489954 5/3114

 26 CRACKLES STREET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3P. Meredith 538423 2/1113

 27 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 4P 5/3B. Mchattan 545258 3/1111

 28 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 2P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2108

 29 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1S. Ashman 527667 4/3105

 30 BEST OF ALICE Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/2102

 31 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R2, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y 5/3P. Wasson 535843 5/1100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 28 November 2022

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 WINDY PINES Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/196

 33 SOPHIE GIRL Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R4, Y 4Y 8P 7P 5/4G. Payton 555160 1/089

 34 TRALEE JAY Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 7Y 5/1M. Mabbott 547239 4/381

 35 MIGHTY BOOMER Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2B. O'Neil 551013 3/281

 36 DRUNKEN LYNETTE Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4G. Townsend 535329 1/075

 37 MAXIMUM JUSTICE Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 538097 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 28 November 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREEK FLAME 1 Last start winner GUN, 21/11/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 7P 5/1W. Marmara 550293 4/3201

 2 PROFICIENCY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/11/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 529623 17/9189

 3 STAY HUMBLE Last start placegetter GUN, 21/11/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1G. Muller 543544 7/6177

 4 PERFECT HUNTER Last start placegetter TAR, 23/11/2022, R5, P 3P 2Y 4P 5/4G. Payton 549027 1/0152

 5 ARROGANT PHOENIX Last start Country winner COO, 03/10/2022, R1, Y 1Y 8Y 5/4L. Haaring 555062 1/092

 6 RUN HOME JACK 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 19/11/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1P. Britt 545352 7/6171

 7 TALINGA GIRL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R5, P 6P 1Y 2P 5/3G. Pickering 547366 3/1224

 8 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3159

 9 MORIAH BALE Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1G. Muller 532757 5/4159

 10 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/11/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0156

 11 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R4, M 3M 5P 7P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8154

 12 DUSTY ARMATREE Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3V. Pickering 542942 3/1153

 13 GREEK TEMPTATION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1W. Marmara 535622 10/7144

 14 DRUNKEN MEG Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1M. Townsend 496557 8/7141

 15 SUBZERO TRANS AM Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4R. Harrison 539488 1/0138

 16 GO HANK Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R15, Y 4Y 2Y 6Y 5/4P. Wasson 536797 2/0126

 17 HONEY KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4S. Stiff 555047 1/0126

 18 LUMEAH MILLA Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 8/7123

 19 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R9, P 6P 1Y 4Y 5/1P. Wasson 527609 9/7120

 20 MIDNIGHT LALA Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4C. O'Neil 529616 9/0119

 21 JANET KEEPING 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4B. O'Neil 550509 1/0115

 22 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/5114

 23 BOGAN VALLEY Weighted points score GBN, 30/09/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/0114

 24 CHIEF BRONIE 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R2, Y 2Y 4Y 8P 5/1D. Mines 489954 5/3114

 25 CRACKLES STREET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3P. Meredith 538423 2/1113

 26 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 4P 5/3B. Mchattan 545258 3/1111

 27 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 2P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2108

 28 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1S. Ashman 527667 4/3105

 29 BEST OF ALICE Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/2102

 30 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R2, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y 5/3P. Wasson 535843 5/1100

 31 WINDY PINES Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/196
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 28 November 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SOPHIE GIRL Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R4, Y 4Y 8P 7P 5/4G. Payton 555160 1/089

 33 TRALEE JAY Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 7Y 5/1M. Mabbott 547239 4/381

 34 MIGHTY BOOMER Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2B. O'Neil 551013 3/281

 35 DRUNKEN LYNETTE Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4G. Townsend 535329 1/075

 36 MAXIMUM JUSTICE Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 538097 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 28 November 2022

P MDN 318 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUBZERO SELMA Last start placegetter DUB, 19/11/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 2P M/1R. Harrison 553197 0/0118

 2 CASH GRAB Last start placegetter DUB, 19/11/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 4P M/1C. Tuntler 549373 0/092

 3 TENERIFE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 12/11/2022, R2, P

DUB, 05/11/2022, R1, P

5P 2P 3P M/1G. Smith 555328 0/0110

 4 LEXI DAZZLE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 30/09/2022, R2, Y

COO, 18/09/2022, R2, Y

7P 3Y 3Y M/1C. O'Neil 547927 0/097

 5 MAKE MINE SCOTCH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 22/10/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 6P M/1R. Smith 551293 0/0113

 6 BINSTEAD IZZY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 31/10/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 4P M/1M. Holgate 554668 0/084

 7 JASPER KIMETTO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 01/10/2022, R15, Y 6Y 3Y M/1D. Mines 552388 0/083

 8 GREEK INQUISITOR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 31/10/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 2P M/1W. Marmara 552519 0/078

 9 COPPERHEAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 09/06/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 2P M/1P. Parker 545000 0/074

 10 GREEK MALT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 10/11/2022, R1, P 6P (FEL)P 3P M/1W. Marmara 552515 0/070

 11 KINGSBRAE BEACH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 31/10/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 3P M/1L. Haaring 552513 0/062

 12 WHEELING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 31/10/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 3P M/1R. Harrison 553198 0/062

 13 GOLDEN BULLET First start M/1S. Stiff 558955 0/00

 14 ZIPPING CALYPSO First start M/1M. Hallinan 556531 0/00

 15 FUSION LATRELL First start M/1W. Mcdonald 557664 0/00

 16 DAILEE GAMBLES First start M/1A. Ginn 552668 0/00

 17 ROXY TARO First start M/1J. Foley 547884 0/00

 18 TRALEE BETH First start M/1M. Mabbott 556761 0/00

 19 ZIPPING MAXINE First start M/1M. Hallinan 556533 0/00

 20 LENNY POWER Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 19/11/2022, R1, P 5P M/1M. Mabbott 551312 0/050

 21 ARROGANT BAILEY Unplaced after 1 start COO, 01/10/2022, R8, Y 6Y M/1L. Haaring 555057 0/042

 22 ARROGANT OSCAR Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 24/09/2022, R1, P 6P M/1L. Haaring 555063 0/042

 23 GINGER BREAD Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 08/08/2022, R2, P 8P M/1M. Harrison 553196 0/025

 24 VALPARASIO Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 7Y M/1C. Tuntler 548725 0/085

 25 RUCKUS TARO Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 4P M/1J. Foley 544660 0/084

 26 BLUE HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/076

 27 WINLOCK WIGHTON Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 6Y M/1C. Tuntler 535619 0/067

 28 FUSION FICTION Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1K. Mcdonald 548762 0/060

 29 TINY SARAH Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 8P M/1G. Payton 555164 0/058

 30 BOGAN ROAD Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 5P M/1G. Dixon 543510 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 28 November 2022

P MDN 318 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 31 DRUNKEN RUBY Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 6P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/048

 32 FUSION DREAM Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R3, P 7P 4P M/1K. Mcdonald 550684 0/048

 33 BINSTEAD BARKER Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 8P M/1M. Holgate 543629 0/046

 34 DRUNKEN BILLY Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 7P M/1G. Townsend 544327 0/046

 35 OUR MAN SLIM Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2022, R2, P 5P 7P M/1M. Harrison 545271 0/044

 36 GLITTER BRULEE Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R3, P 7P 6P M/1A. Ginn 549370 0/039

 37 SUBZERO KATANA Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1R. Harrison 553195 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 28 November 2022

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TALINGA GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 2P 5/3G. Pickering 547366 3/1224

 2 DEMONICAS BEACH Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 554563 2/1168

 3 SAME OLE ME 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/4P. Wasson 539005 2/0151

 4 HOOKED ON PRISSY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 550770 1/0150

 5 LEVI'S BEACH Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 542541 3/1147

 6 WINLOCK FLOWERS Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0124

 7 JANET KEEPING 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 1P 5/4B. O'Neil 550509 1/0115

 8 CRACKLES STREET 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/3P. Meredith 538423 2/1113

 9 THINK ON THIS Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 2P 5/4C. O'Neil 551670 1/0109

 10 SAUDADE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 7P 5/4S. Ashman 555305 1/0102

 11 FREE TO DREAM Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 554497 1/095
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 28 November 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREEK FLAME 2 Last start winner GUN, 21/11/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 7P 5/1W. Marmara 550293 4/3201

 2 MORALES CASEY Last start placegetter DUB, 19/11/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1P. Carr 538850 7/6228

 3 NANGAR BLUE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3M. Wicks 537776 5/1200

 4 PROFICIENCY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/11/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 529623 17/9189

 5 HOOKED ON PRISSY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/11/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 550770 1/0150

 6 RUN HOME JACK 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 19/11/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1P. Britt 545352 7/6171

 7 JAPANESE BLACK Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3G. Muller 544365 5/1189

 8 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R4, P 4P 3Y 3Y 5/2P. Wasson 499821 5/2164

 9 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3159

 10 SAME OLE ME 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4P. Wasson 539005 2/0151

 11 GREEK TEMPTATION 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1W. Marmara 535622 10/7144

 12 TRALEE ALVIE Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1M. Mabbott 547238 5/3134

 13 JANET KEEPING 3 Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4B. O'Neil 550509 1/0115

 14 MIDDLE MAN Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1T. Trappett 538094 4/3108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 28 November 2022

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TURBO WORM Last start winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2J. Bush 544707 17/11408

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/11/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 3P 2/1/2G. Pickering 534560 28/14303

 3 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 2/1/1G. Pickering 542940 9/7261

 4 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 2/1/1G. Pickering 533646 20/13219

 5 OUR BOY TIGER Last start Provincial winner GUN, 21/11/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/1G. Muller 548373 9/5276

 6 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 3P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 14/5225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 28 November 2022

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK BOTTLES 1 Weighted points score WPK, 23/11/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0156

 2 BLAZE KEEPING Weighted points score M/1S. Stiff 556567 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 28 November 2022

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/11/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 3P 2/1/2G. Pickering 534560 28/14303

 2 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 2/1/1G. Pickering 542940 9/7261

 3 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 2/1/1G. Pickering 533646 20/13219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 28 November 2022

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON CURRENT Last start winner DUB, 20/08/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 7P 3/1/2P. Britt 534621 14/13228

 2 TRALEE REVENGE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 7Y 3/1/2M. Mabbott 550015 8/5258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 28 November 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUPIDITY Last start placegetter DUB, 19/11/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 6P M/1R. Harrison 553192 0/093

 2 LUMEAH LAYLA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 12/11/2022, R1, P

DUB, 07/11/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 3P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/090

 3 GREEK INQUISITOR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 31/10/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 2P M/1W. Marmara 552519 0/078

 4 GREEK MALT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 10/11/2022, R1, P 6P (FEL)P 3P M/1W. Marmara 552515 0/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 28 November 2022

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/11/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 3P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 14/7225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 28 November 2022

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PALAWA KING Weighted points score WPK, 23/11/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2R. Smith 553252 4/3197

 2 DOWNED BY LAW Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 5/2P. Britt 547607 3/2177
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